ZPA Smart Energy Triatlon - Celkové, 25.07.2018

# Jméno
1 Kabrt Ales (2005)
2 Augusta Dan (2003)
3 Spilko Daniel (2004)
4 Cogan Ondfrej (2005)
5 Cogan Jan (2003)
6 Peterkova Eliska (2005)
7 Menousek Matyas (2006)
8 Simbartl Eduard (2006)
9 Jahelka Krystof (2005)
10 Barvinkova Adéla (2003)
11 Dvorska Alzbéta (2004)
12 Kirschova Nicol (2006)
13 Burdych Adam (2004)
14 Poledno Adam (2005)
15 SEIDLOVA Eligka (2004)
16 Koreckova Aneta (2005)
17 Jezdinska Nina (2006)
18 Drygalska Krystyna (2006)
19 Macl Marek (2005)
20 Skoda Maté&j (2005)
21 Pasler Krystof (2003)
22 Skofepa Adam (2004)
23 Stépansky Adam (2003)
24 Janousek Martin (2003)
25 Jahelka Adam (2003)
26 Kaspar Lukas (2004)
27 sadilek Simon (2006)
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Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
Loko Trutnov

Loko Trutnov

Loko Trutnov

Loko Trutnov

Loko Trutnov

Loko Trutnov

Loko Trutnov

Cas

00:19:58,00
00:20:32,00
00:20:45,00
00:21:14,00
00:21:37,00
00:21:44,00
00:21:45,00
00:21:56,00
00:22:00,00
00:22:51,00
00:23:05,00
00:23:30,00
00:24:35,00
00:26:08,00
00:26:14,00
00:26:37,00
00:26:47,00
00:28:14,00
00:28:26,00
00:28:41,00
00:52:43,00
01:01:00,00
01:01:14,00
01:03:02,00
01:03:08,00
01:08:16,00
01:25:29,00

Plavéni
00:03:01,00()
00:02:58,00()
00:03:07,00()
00:03:06,00()
00:03:12,00()
00:03:13,00()
00:03:10,00()
00:03:20,00()
00:03:24,00()
00:03:20,00()
00:03:17,00()
00:03:23,00()
00:03:24,00()
00:03:33,00()
00:03:23,00()
00:04:05,00()
00:03:34,00()
00:03:46,00()
00:04:01,00()
00:03:28,00()
00:06:25,00()
00:06:45,00()
00:10:00,00()
00:06:43,00()
00:09:24,00()
00:08:01,00()
00:11:50,00()

Kolo
00:00:20,00()
00:00:20,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:00:24,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:53,00()
00:00:27,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:32,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:02:17,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:03:52,00()

Béh
00:08:05,00()
00:08:28,00(
00:08:51,00(
00:08:31,00(
00:08:19,00(
00:08:43,00(
00:09:17,00(
00:08:40,00(
00:08:44,00(
00:04:41,00()
00:09:20,00()
00:09:26,00()
00:08:50,00(
00:10:28,00(
00:10:00,00(
00:09:39,00(
00:11:07,00(
00:11:23,00(
00:10:53,00(
00:11:43,00(
00:30:20,00()
00:36:14,00()
00:33:27,00()
00:32:06,00()
00:34:31,00()
00:38:56,00()
00:48:53,00()

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

00:00:17,00()
00:00:16,00(
00:00:23,00(
00:00:26,00(
00:00:27,00(
00:00:24,00(
00:00:26,00(
00:00:21,00(
00:00:36,00(
00:04:36,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:00:48,00(
00:00:35,00(
00:00:45,00(
00:00:21,00(
00:00:27,00(
00:00:28,00(
00:00:27,00(
00:00:21,00(
00:00:23,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:01:10,00()
00:01:09,00()

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

00:00:17,00()
00:00:16,00()
00:00:23,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:27,00()
00:00:24,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:21,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:04:36,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:00:21,00()
00:00:27,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:27,00()
00:00:21,00()
00:00:23,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:01:10,00()
00:01:09,00()



