

ZPA Smart Energy Triatlon - Celkově, 25.07.2018

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	Běh		
1	Kábrt Aleš (2005)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:19:58,00	00:03:01,00()	00:00:20,00()	00:08:05,00()	00:00:17,00()	00:00:17,00()
2	Augusta Dan (2003)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:20:32,00	00:02:58,00()	00:00:20,00()	00:08:28,00()	00:00:16,00()	00:00:16,00()
3	Spilko Daniel (2004)	CZE	-	00:20:45,00	00:03:07,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:08:51,00()	00:00:23,00()	00:00:23,00()
4	Cogan Ondřej (2005)	CZE		00:21:14,00	00:03:06,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:08:31,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:00:26,00()
5	Cogan Jan (2003)	CZE		00:21:37,00	00:03:12,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:08:19,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:00:27,00()
6	Peterková Eliška (2005)	CZE		00:21:44,00	00:03:13,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:08:43,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:00:24,00()
7	Menoušek Matyáš (2006)	CZE		00:21:45,00	00:03:10,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:09:17,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:00:26,00()
8	Simbartl Eduard (2006)	CZE		00:21:56,00	00:03:20,00()	00:00:52,00()	00:08:40,00()	00:00:21,00()	00:00:21,00()
9	Jahelka Kryštof (2005)	CZE		00:22:00,00	00:03:24,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:08:44,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:00:36,00()
10	Barvínková Adéla (2003)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:22:51,00	00:03:20,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:04:41,00()	00:04:36,00()	00:04:36,00()
11	Dvorská Alžběta (2004)	CZE		00:23:05,00	00:03:17,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:09:20,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:00:42,00()
12	Kirschová Nicol (2006)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:23:30,00	00:03:23,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:09:26,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:00:25,00()
13	Burdych Adam (2004)	CZE		00:24:35,00	00:03:24,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:08:50,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:00:48,00()
14	Poledno Adam (2005)	CZE		00:26:08,00	00:03:33,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:10:28,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:00:35,00()
15	SEIDLOVÁ Eliška (2004)	CZE		00:26:14,00	00:03:23,00()	00:00:53,00()	00:10:00,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:00:45,00()
16	Koreckova Aneta (2005)	CZE		00:26:37,00	00:04:05,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:09:39,00()	00:00:21,00()	00:00:21,00()
17	Jezdinská Nina (2006)	CZE		00:26:47,00	00:03:34,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:11:07,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:00:27,00()
18	Drygalská Krystýna (2006)	CZE		00:28:14,00	00:03:46,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:11:23,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:00:28,00()
19	Macl Marek (2005)	CZE		00:28:26,00	00:04:01,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:10:53,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:00:27,00()
20	Škoda Matěj (2005)	CZE		00:28:41,00	00:03:28,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:11:43,00()	00:00:21,00()	00:00:21,00()
21	Pásler Kryštof (2003)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:52:43,00	00:06:25,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:30:20,00()	00:00:23,00()	00:00:23,00()
22	Skořepa Adam (2004)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	01:01:00,00	00:06:45,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:36:14,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:00:37,00()
23	Štěpánský Adam (2003)	CZE		01:01:14,00	00:10:00,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:33:27,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:00:49,00()
24	Janoušek Martin (2003)	CZE		01:03:02,00	00:06:43,00()	00:02:17,00()	00:32:06,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:00:46,00()
25	Jahelka Adam (2003)	CZE		01:03:08,00	00:09:24,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:34:31,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:00:44,00()
26	Kašpar Lukáš (2004)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	01:08:16,00	00:08:01,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:38:56,00()	00:01:10,00()	00:01:10,00()
27	Sadílek Šimon (2006)	CZE		01:25:29,00	00:11:50,00()	00:03:52,00()	00:48:53,00()	00:01:09,00()	00:01:09,00()

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 09:01